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N
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OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

LOEHRKE

CANTERBURY

HERMILLER

NIESE

53

6/17/94

HOT

92°

SR 19

SENECA

SCIPIO

22

2 16

22

P.K./WASHER

ON

RT

465+56

7
6
.0

4
'

38.79'

4
6
.2

3
'

40.73'

| PARK ST

TOP 2nd BLOCK

OF CHRIST

UNITED CHURCH

SHI

FD

18" TREE

FD SHI

SHI

SET

9/3/85

0+00 AHD

STA 218+20.40

FROM CRONIN NOTES

8/9/94, CAL

SET P.K./WASHER

6/17/94, CAL

FD P.K./WASHER

STA 13+13.30
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